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SCALE:1:2

EH2135B-GB
belongs to 
This profile 

Item ID
Front Thickness   

[in] mm
Door Thickness    

[in] mm

EH2135B-GB [.75] 19 [.75] 19

Detailed View
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ISOMETRIC VIEW

BACK VIEW

CHK'D BY
DATE

ASG 
8/23/17

1 Removed back cleats and MDF backing and 
replaced them with a full back of PB 1/2in
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7/25/18
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Side View
(left panel
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(front door 
Front View 

REV ECO# DESCRIPTION REV'D BY
Item ID Shelf Thickness 

mm (in) Depth "X"

BT1836W-BT 19 (.75) 12.6

BT1836W-WH 19 (.75) 12.5

BT1836W-RC 19 (.75) 12.6

CM1836W-DK 19 (.75) 12.6

EH1836W-GB 19 (.75) 12.6

CM1836W-KG 19 (.75) 12.5
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A.Salinas

Kitchen Wall Cabinet 18x36

Adjustable 
Shelves

  
17.9
454   

  
35

.7
90

8.
0

  

  
10.9
277   

96
  

  

3.
8

  
7.

9
  

7.
9

20
0.

5
  

  

20
0.

5

    
10.6

268.50

  " X "  

  

  

  
16.7
425

  
88

1
34

.7

  
36

.0
91

4
  


	Easthaven German Beech
	Wall Cabinet 18x36 spec sheet PB

